P1000 Hi-Viz® orange ABS case
with rubber overmold grip

New Part No.

P2210MEX
P2223CME
P2210
PHV1010
PHV1023CM
PHV1023CME

P2024CME
P2212DX
P2212X
P2212
PHV1012
PHV1024CME
P2034CME
P2312D
P2312
PHV1034CME
PHV1034DM
PHV1312
PHV1312D
PQR1312

P2035CM
P2035CME
P2335ME
P2316
PHV1035CM
PHV1035CME
PHV1316
PQR1316

P2125
P2048CME
PHV1048CM
PHV1048CME
PHV1048DM
PHV1425
PHV1425D
PHV1425ED
PQR1425

P2133D
P2410CME
P2133
PHV1410CME
PHV1433
PHV1433DM

Description

1/2" x 10" (13mm x 3m) Met/Dec

1/2" x 10" (13mm x 3m)
1/2" x 10'

1/2" x 10"

13mm x 3m

1/2" x 10" (13mm x 3m)

1/2" x 12" (13mm x 4m)
1/2" x 12' Dec/Fract
1/2" x 12" Engineers
1/2" x 12'

1/2" x 12'

1/2" x 12" (13mm x 4m)
3/4" x 13' (19mm x 4m)
3/4" x 12" Engineers
3/4" x 12"

3/4" x 13' (19mm x 4m)

3/4" x 13' (19mm x 4m) Eng

3/4" x 12"
3/4" x 12' Engineers
3/4" x 12' Quick Read

19mm x 5m

3/4" x 16' (19mm x 5m)
3/4" x 16' (19mm x 5m)
3/4" x 16'

19mm x 5m

3/4" x 16' (19mm x 5m)
3/4" x 16'

3/4" x 16' Quick Read

1" x 25'

1" x 26' (25mm x 8m)
25mm x 8m

1" x 26' (25mm x 8m)

1" x 26' (25mm x 8m) Eng

1" x 25

1" x 25' Engineers

1" x 25' 10ths/100ths
1" x 25' Quick Read

1" x 33' Engineers

1" x 33' (25mm x 10m)
1" x 33'

1" x 33" (25mm x 10m)
1" x 33'

1" x 33" (25mm x 10m) Eng

HIFVIZ?2

P2000, Chrome-plated ABS'case -’

Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Hi-Viz Orange
Hi-Viz Orange
Hi-Viz Orange

Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Hi-Viz Orange
Hi-Viz Orange
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Hi-Viz Orange
Hi-Viz Orange
Hi-Viz Orange
Hi-Viz Orange
Hi-Viz Orange

Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Hi-Viz Orange
Hi-Viz Orange
Hi-Viz Orange
Hi-Viz Orange

Chrome

Chrome

Hi-Viz Orange
Hi-Viz Orange
Hi-Viz Orange
Hi-Viz Orange
Hi-Viz Orange
Hi-Viz Orange
Hi-Viz Orange

Chrome
Chrome
Chrome
Hi-Viz Orange
Hi-Viz Orange
Hi-Viz Orange

Shelf Pack Case
UPC Code Quantity

037103251671
037103251688
037103251695
037103251701
037103251718
037103251725

037103251732
037103251749
037103251756
037103251763
037103251770
037103251787
037103251794
037103251800
037103251817
037103251824
037103251831
037103251848
037103251855
037103251862

037103251879
037103251886
037103251893
037103251909
037103251916
037103251923
037103251930
037103251947

037103251954
037103251961
037103251978
037103251985
037103251992
037103252005
037103252012
037103252029
037103252036

037103252043
037103252050
037103252067
037103252074
037103252081
037103252098
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Made for the demands of mdustry
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Measure Tough with tapes designed for the industrial user.

Industrial users demand more from their tapes. Accuracy is
key and durability is essential. New Lufkin P1000 and P2000
tapes have both.

Accuracy is assured by stringent testing of tapes statistically
selected and measured against National Institute of Standards
and Technology (NIST) traceable standards. Lufkin tapes
routinely exceed NIST standards in every category, so users
can be confident their measurements are consistently accurate.

Lufkin built its reputation on durability and these new tapes
are no exception. Their cases are made of tough ABS plastic,
modified for increased strength and impact resistance. Models
with 1-inch width blades feature the patented Quad-Hook®
steel-reinforced four-rivet end hook for blade life that blows
away the competition, and all blades get a full-length protective

clear-coat that exceeds ASTM standards for abrasion resistance.

Lufkin P1000 and P2000 tapes.

The new industrial standard. Exclusive toggle
blade-lock for positive,
easy blade control

ACCURACY
* Exceeds NIST traceable standards

DURABILITY
* Super-tough ABS case with radial ribs for added strength
* Patented Quad-Hook® long-life end hook
on 1-inch blade-width models
* Full-length clearcoat exceeds ASTM
abrasion-resistance standards
* Tapes exceed ASTM 96-hour salt spray test for
corrosion resistance

PERFORMANCE
* 9-foot standout on 1-inch blade width models
* Exclusive toggle blade-lock holds securely

COMFORT and SELECTION

* Case designed to fit the hand

» Easy thumb operation of toggle blade-lock

* 360-degree rubber overmold on P1000 tapes
for non-slip grip

* Full chrome case on P2000 tapes

* Over 40 combinations of width, length,

blade markings, and case style

Also available in

Task-Specific Markings
For Higher Productivity
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orange case
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