

New Lufkin P1000 and P2000 Tapes Made for the demands of industry.

	New Part No.	Description	Case	Shelf Pack UPC Code	Case Quantity
	P2210MEX	1/2" x 10' (13mm x 3m) Met/Dec	Chrome	037103251671	6
III-VIZ	P2223CME	1/2" x 10' (13mm x 3m)	Chrome	037103251688	6
Lufkin	P2210	1/2" x 10'	Chrome	037103251695	6
10'	PHV1010	1/2" x 10'	Hi-Viz Orange	037103251701	6
3m	PHV1023CM	13mm x 3m	Hi-Viz Orange	037103251718	6
	PHV1023CME	1/2" x 10' (13mm x 3m)	Hi-Viz Orange	037103251725	6
	P2024CME	1/2" x 12' (13mm x 4m)	Chrome	037103251732	6
	P2212DX	1/2" x 12' Dec/Fract	Chrome	037103251749	6
	P2212X	1/2" x 12' Engineers	Chrome	037103251756	6
	P2212	1/2" x 12'	Chrome	037103251763	6
	PHV1012	1/2" x 12'	Hi-Viz Orange	037103251770	6
H-VIZ	PHV1024CME	1/2" x 12' (13mm x 4m)	Hi-Viz Orange	037103251787	6
Lufkin	P2034CME	3/4" x 13' (19mm x 4m)	Chrome	037103251794	6
121	P2312D	3/4" x 12' Engineers	Chrome	037103251800	6
4111	P2312	3/4" x 12'	Chrome	037103251817	6
	PHV1034CME	3/4" x 13' (19mm x 4m)	Hi-Viz Orange	037103251824	6
	PHV1034DM	3/4" x 13' (19mm x 4m) Eng	Hi-Viz Orange	037103251831	6
	PHV1312	3/4" x 12'	Hi-Viz Orange	037103251848	6
	PHV1312D	3/4" x 12' Engineers	Hi-Viz Orange	037103251855	6
	PQR1312	3/4" x 12' Quick Read	Hi-Viz Orange	037103251862	6
	P2035CM	19mm x 5m	Chrome	037103251879	6
	P2035CME	3/4" x 16' (19mm x 5m)	Chrome	037103251886	6
nevaz	P2335ME	3/4" x 16' (19mm x 5m)	Chrome	037103251893	6
Lufkin	P2316	3/4" x 16'	Chrome	037103251909	6
16' 5m	PHV1035CM	19mm x 5m	Hi-Viz Orange	037103251916	6
	PHV1035CME	3/4" x 16' (19mm x 5m)	Hi-Viz Orange	037103251923	6
	PHV1316	3/4" x 16'	Hi-Viz Orange	037103251930	6
	PQR1316	3/4" x 16' Quick Read	Hi-Viz Orange	037103251947	6
	P2125	1" x 25'	Chrome	037103251954	6
	P2048CME	1" x 26' (25mm x 8m)	Chrome	037103251961	6
	PHV1048CM	25mm x 8m	Hi-Viz Orange	037103251978	6
Lufkin	PHV1048CME	1" x 26' (25mm x 8m)	Hi-Viz Orange	037103251985	6
25'	PHV1048DM	1" x 26' (25mm x 8m) Eng	Hi-Viz Orange	037103251992	6
8m	PHV1425	1" x 25'	Hi-Viz Orange	037103252005	4
	PHV1425D	1" x 25' Engineers	Hi-Viz Orange	037103252012	4
	PHV1425ED	1" x 25' 10ths/100ths	Hi-Viz Orange	037103252029	6
	PQR1425	1" x 25' Quick Read	Hi-Viz Orange	037103252036	6
	P2133D	1" x 33' Engineers	Chrome	037103252043	6
neve .	P2410CME	1" x 33' (25mm x 10m)	Chrome	037103252050	6
Lufkin	P2133	1" x 33'	Chrome	037103252067	6
331	PHV1410CME	1" x 33' (25mm x 10m)	Hi-Viz Orange	037103252074	6
IUIII	PHV1433	1" x 33'	Hi-Viz Orange	037103252081	6
	PHV1433DM	1" x 33' (25mm x 10m) Eng	Hi-Viz Orange	037103252098	6







ATG-927 / ??????? / ?M PRINTED 9/12 / ITEM NO. T5508 ©2012 Apex Tool Group, LLC

LUFKIN®, HI-VIZ®, QUIK READ®, and QUAD HOOK® are registered trademarks of Apex Brands, no. a Division of Apex Tool Group, LLC. Specifications subject to change



Measure Tough with tapes designed for the industrial user.

Industrial users demand more from their tapes. Accuracy is key and durability is essential. New Lufkin P1000 and P2000 tapes have both.

Accuracy is assured by stringent testing of tapes statistically selected and measured against National Institute of Standards and Technology (NIST) traceable standards. Lufkin tapes routinely exceed NIST standards in every category, so users can be confident their measurements are consistently accurate.

Lufkin built its reputation on durability and these new tapes are no exception. Their cases are made of tough ABS plastic, modified for increased strength and impact resistance. Models with 1-inch width blades feature the patented Quad-Hook® steel-reinforced four-rivet end hook for blade life that blows away the competition, and all blades get a full-length protective clear-coat that exceeds ASTM standards for abrasion resistance.

Lufkin P1000 and P2000 tapes.



Durable ABS Hi-Viz® orange case

ACCURACY

• Exceeds NIST traceable standards

DURABILITY

- · Super-tough ABS case with radial ribs for added strength
- Patented Quad-Hook® long-life end hook on 1-inch blade-width models
- Full-length clearcoat exceeds ASTM abrasion-resistance standards
- Tapes exceed ASTM 96-hour salt spray test for corrosion resistance

PERFORMANCE

- 9-foot standout on 1-inch blade width models
- Exclusive toggle blade-lock holds securely

COMFORT and SELECTION

- Case designed to fit the hand
- Easy thumb operation of toggle blade-lock
- 360-degree rubber overmold on P1000 tapes for non-slip grip
- Full chrome case on P2000 tapes
- Over 40 combinations of width, length, blade markings, and case style



Task-Specific Markings For Higher Productivity



English Feet/Inches



Quick Read



Engineers Feet/Decim



Metric/Centimete



Decimal/Metri



English Metric/Centime



English Metric/Millimeter